A Premier Public Sector Bank
Statement for A/c 520361022868660 Between 01-05-2019 and 31-07-2019

@

ustomer ID 2008269420
Name SUMANTH G A
Address S/O AMBAREESH REDDY NO

111/1 DEEPIKA STORE
BASAVAN

AGAR GOVINDA SHETTY
PALYA E CITY BANGALORE

~

o

Corporation Bank

ranch Code
Branch Name

Address

0837
Bengaluru-Electronic City

CORPORATION BANK,V-4,
FIRST FLOOR,K

EONICS MAIN ROAD,
ELECTRONICS CITY,
BENGALURU-560 080

BANGALO
KARNATAKA
\_ INDIA /L J
560166
Phone 9742397057
Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance
Opening Balance 84.07
01-05-2019  BY INT FOR THE PERIOD 01-02- 38.00 122.07
2019 To 30-04-2019
06-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 912630848642)060519 4,000.00 4,122.07
1517
06-05-2019 IMPS 2,292.00 1,830.07
RRN912615750692/YESBOCMSNO
C/888888003588746
08-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 912852931787)080519 15,000.00 16,830.07
1322
08-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 912813417692)080519 15,000.00 1,830.07
1353
13-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913213017227)120519 50.00 1,780.07
1351
13-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913214039407)120519 130.00 1,650.07
1435
13-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913219182559)120519 50.00 1,600.07
1908
13-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913317780964)130519 24.00 1,576.07
1713
13-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913319887323)130519 22.00 1,554.07
1924
13-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913320959715)130519 22.00 1,532.07
2052
13-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 913321996279)130519 10,000.00 11,532.07
2147
13-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 913321996490)130519 10,000.00 21,532.07
2147
13-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913321002745)130519 370.00 21,162.07
2159
14-05-2019  UPI D(RRN 913408751018)140519 23.00 21,139.07
0847
14-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913436892434)140519 16,000.00 5,139.07
0944
14-05-2019 IMPS 5,000.00 139.07
RRN913409148919/UCBA0000494/
04943211077695
14-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913410165207)140519 22.00 117.07
1019
15-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 913517464789)150519 5,000.00 5,117.07
1721
15-05-2019 IMPS RRN:913517816934/From 3,616.00 p 1 §,;33.07
FINNOVATION DISBURSE agelo



Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

15-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913518790563)150519 8,000.00 733.07
1848

15-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913519318957)150519 43.00 690.07
1956

17-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913706124695)170519 25.00 665.07
0643

17-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913708165974)170519 22.00 643.07
0846

17-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913716540032)170519 20.00 623.07
1614

17-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913776877934)170519 500.00 123.07
1955

17-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913720701077)170519 24.00 99.07
2002

18-05-2019 UPI REV RRN 913776877934 DT 500.00 599.07
17-05-2019

18-05-2019 UPI REV RRN 913720701077 DT 24.00 623.07
17-05-2019

18-05-2019  UPI D(RRN 913822347444)180519 44.00 579.07
2200

19-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913907867273)190519 500.00 79.07
0742

19-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 913910199010)190519 500.00 579.07
1059

19-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 913939080129)190519 500.00 79.07
1305

22-05-2019 IMPS RRN:914201257048/From 1,014.48 1,093.55
ROPPEN TRANSPORTATIO

24-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 914418562979)240519 500.00 593.55
1842

27-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 914516536167)250519 200.00 393.55
1630

27-05-2019  UPI D(RRN 914522253867)250519 100.00 293.55
2220

29-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 914908987678)290519 1,000.00 1,293.55
0851

29-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 914936883766)290519 1,000.00 293.55
0914

29-05-2019 IMPS RRN:914915926482/From Mr 25,000.00 25,293.55
VINOD KUMAR V

29-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 914930035980)290519 25,000.00 293.55
1508

29-05-2019 IMPS RRN:914915930368/From Mr 22,000.00 22,293.55
VINOD KUMAR V

29-05-2019 IMPS RRN:914915931630/From Mr 3,000.00 25,293.55
VINOD KUMAR V

29-05-2019 ATM WDR 290519 1528 AT 10,000.00 15,293.55
+HOSUR ROAD BANG

29-05-2019 ATM WDR 290519 1529 AT 10,000.00 5,293.55
+HOSUR ROAD BANG

29-05-2019 ATM WDR 290519 1530 AT 4,000.00 1,293.55
+HOSUR ROAD BANG

29-05-2019 ATM WDR 290519 1530 AT 23.60 1,269.95
+HOSUR ROAD BANG

29-05-2019 UPI D(RRN 914915237981)290519 1,000.00 269.95
1535

30-05-2019 POS PYMT 300519 0908 AT SAl 111.00 158.95
KRISHNA ENT BAN

30-05-2019 UPI C(RRN 915044215682)300519 5,000.00 5,158.95
2210

30-05-2019 IMPS 4,059.00 1,099.95
RRN915021686100/YESBOCMSNO
C/888888003588746

01-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915214228269)010619 62.00 Page 2 of.937.95

1427



Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

01-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915288207441)010619 50.00 987.95
2257

03-06-2019  POS PYMT 020619 1554 AT E M 205.00 782.95
STEELE FILLING STATBAN

03-06-2019 NEFT fm PAYPAL PAYMENTS PL 1.04 783.99
INR FB:CITIN19981322935

03-06-2019 NEFT fm PAYPAL PAYMENTS PL 1.12 785.11
INR FB:CITIN19981321334

03-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915415755976)030619 22.00 763.11
1540

03-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915480107741)030619 22.00 741.11
2026

03-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 915488054716)030619 500.00 1,241.11
2206

03-06-2019 NET PYMT 030619 2218 AT 1,112.00 129.11
ONE97 COMMUNICATION
LIMGUR

03-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 915446980892)030619 1,112.00 1,241.11
2315

04-06-2019 IMPS RRN:915508685424/From 3,705.00 4,946.11
FINNOVATION DISBURSE

04-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915522142533)040619 10.00 4,936.11
1125

04-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915537797148)040619 1,852.00 3,084.11
1333

05-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 915636918413)050619 55.00 3,139.11
0936

05-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 915630858046)050619 65.00 3,204.11
1004

05-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915640351361)050619 22.00 3,182.11
1017

05-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915656824151)050619 55.00 3,127.11
1451

05-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915618611091)050619 378.00 2,749.11
1842

06-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915724808814)060619 139.00 2,610.11
0849

06-06-2019 POS PYMT 060619 1111 AT E.M. 105.00 2,505.11
Steel Filling StatBAN

06-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915739139017)060619 100.00 2,405.11
1544

06-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915788102431)060619 70.00 2,335.11
2235

07-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915806724098)070619 265.00 2,070.11
0619

07-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915818407282)070619 100.00 1,970.11
1823

07-06-2019  UPI D(RRN 915818487913)070619 211.00 1,759.11
1836

07-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915820081200)070619 100.00 1,659.11
2009

07-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 915821733808)070619 50.00 1,609.11
2154

11-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 916236965860)110619 500.00 1,109.11
1239

11-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 916224985700)110619 5,000.00 6,109.11
1248

11-06-2019 IMPS 5,000.00 1,109.11
RRN916212200604/UCBA0000494/
04943211077695

12-06-2019 IMPS RRN:916319845478/From 3,530.00 4,639.11
INDIABULLS CONSUMER

12-06-2019 IMPS 4,059.00 580.11
RRN916321261994/YESBOCMSNO
C/888888003588746 Page 3 of 7

13-06-2019  RUP-REFUND/02-06- 1.54 581.65

19/W01/357849



Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

17-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 916710692498)160619 142.00 723.65
1028

17-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 916808912425)170619 50.00 773.65
0848

17-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 916816550107)170619 4,000.00 4,773.65
1636

17-06-2019 ATM WDR 170619 1640 AT 4,000.00 773.65
+ELECTRONIC CITY POST BANG

17-06-2019 IMPS RRN:916816404093/From 1,306.97 2,080.62
ROPPEN TRANSPORTATIO

17-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 916868756955)170619 50.00 2,030.62
1728

17-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 916838714279)170619 100.00 1,930.62
1905

17-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 916857391650)170619 32.00 1,898.62
1957

17-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 916821955070)170619 100.00 1,998.62
2143

17-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 916822837419)170619 40.00 1,958.62
2252

18-06-2019 ATM WDR 180619 0759 AT 1,500.00 458.62
+VELANKANI
ELECTRONICITBANG

18-06-2019 IMPS RRN:916910695996/From 4,510.00 4,968.62
FINNOVATION DISBURSE

18-06-2019  POS PYMT 180619 1323 AT Infinite 755.00 4,213.62
Enterprise  BAN

19-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 917008968721)190619 500.00 4,713.62
0842

19-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917044132912)190619 450.00 4,263.62
1105

19-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917088957746)190619 40.00 4,223.62
2207

20-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917168729994)200619 25.00 4,198.62
1744

20-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917160150567)200619 29.00 4,169.62
2036

20-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917166171792)200619 55.00 4,114.62
2233

21-06-2019 ATM WDR 210619 0927 AT 2,000.00 2,114.62
+LAYOUTELECTRONICCITY
BANG

21-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917230885769)210619 1,000.00 1,114.62
1024

21-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917272107431)210619 100.00 1,014.62
1824

24-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917508738736)240619 23.00 991.62
0814

24-06-2019  UPI D(RRN 917522770759)240619 25.00 966.62
1152

24-06-2019 CORP0000000002707834-NACH 118.00 848.62
SIGNVERF

24-06-2019  UPI D(RRN 917516573436)240619 22.00 826.62
1639

24-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917557230282)240619 60.00 766.62
1915

24-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917580953561)240619 226.00 540.62
2020

25-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 917608518598)250619 5,000.00 5,540.62
0840

26-06-2019 UPI C(RRN 917707106419)260619 4,000.00 9,540.62
0713

26-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 917734845305)260619 250.00 9,290.62
1026

Page 4 of 7
26-06-2019 POS PYMT 260619 2255 AT NKP 2,125.00 7,165.62

EMPIRE BAN



Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

26-06-2019 POS PYMT 260619 2334 AT 1,000.00 6,165.62
TRIAKSHAA ENTERPRIS BAN

29-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 918039709231)290619 6,000.00 165.62
1346

29-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 918018674215)290619 60.00 105.62
1800

29-06-2019 UPI D(RRN 918023929137)290619 80.00 25.62
2358

04-07-2019 IMPS RRN:918517743050/From Mr 2,300.00 2,325.62
VINOD KUMAR V

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918710888187)060719 26.00 2,351.62
1047

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918744310847)060719 5,000.00 7,351.62
1107

06-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 918744586438)060719 5,000.00 2,351.62
1110

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918744588577)060719 1,000.00 3,351.62
1116

06-07-2019 NET PYMT 060719 1116 AT 979.00 2,372.62
POLICYBAZAAR NOI

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918717428532)060719 1.00 2,373.62
1713

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918717432299)060719 1,000.00 3,373.62
1714

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918717433506)060719 2,000.00 5,373.62
1715

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918717438510)060719 1,000.00 6,373.62
1716

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918717439498)060719 500.00 6,873.62
1717

06-07-2019  UPI C(RRN 918717448071)060719 400.00 7,273.62
1718

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918717461943)060719 2,100.00 9,373.62
1723

06-07-2019  UPI C(RRN 918717470177)060719 1,000.00 10,373.62
1723

06-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 918718873931)060719 8,000.00 2,373.62
1809

06-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 918718587031)060719 16.00 2,389.62
1810

08-07-2019 POS PYMT 070719 0500 AT 307.49 2,082.13
TRIAKSHAA ENTERPRIS BAN

08-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 918808983285)070719 265.00 1,817.13
0801

08-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 918817410489)070719 25.00 1,792.13
1739

08-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 918817464988)070719 211.00 1,581.13
1742

08-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 918922407381)080719 100.00 1,481.13
2210

09-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919036514115)090719 30.00 1,451.13
1207

09-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919019530872)090719 33.00 1,418.13
1925

09-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919020928097)090719 15.00 1,403.13
2000

09-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919021997509)090719 25.00 1,378.13
2118

10-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919107763435)100719 25.00 1,353.13
0700

10-07-2019  UPI C(RRN 919144100490)100719 400.00 1,753.13
1156

10-07-2019  IMPS RRN:919112868480/From Mr 8,000.00 9,753.13

VINOD KUMAR V

Page 5 of 7



Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

10-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919112545462)100719 7,500.00 2,253.13
1201

10-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919112676405)100719 52.00 2,201.13
1215

10-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919163674305)100719 44.00 2,157.13
2124

11-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 919211217592)110719 3,000.00 5,157.13
1104

11-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919244729669)110719 2,100.00 3,057.13
1106

11-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919216961516)110719 15.00 3,042.13
1610

11-07-2019 IMPS RRN:919216828384/From Mr 1,500.00 4,542.13
VINOD KUMAR V

11-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919216166675)110719 1,500.00 3,042.13
1634

11-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919276448519)110719 26.00 3,016.13
1935

11-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919280836222)110719 35.00 2,981.13
2033

11-07-2019  UPI C(RRN 919220754644)110719 5,000.00 7,981.13
2040

11-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919220802312)110719 3,000.00 4,981.13
2043

11-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 919220362420)110719 11.00 4,992.13
2043

11-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 919220363350)110719 7.00 4,999.13
2043

11-07-2019  ATM WDR 110719 2121 AT 1,000.00 3,999.13
BOMMANAHALLI BANG

11-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919242563771)110719 25.00 3,974.13
2136

12-07-2019  ATM WDR 120719 1314 AT 1,000.00 2,974.13
+GOVINDA CHETTY CD BANG

12-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919316293279)120719 22.00 2,952.13
1625

12-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919351628379)120719 25.00 2,927.13
1717

12-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919388352642)120719 55.00 2,872.13
2234

15-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919416833872)130719 22.00 2,850.13
0836

15-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919436594339)130719 22.00 2,828.13
1235

15-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919430534891)130719 22.00 2,806.13
1549

15-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 919536900496)140719 5,000.00 7,806.13
1828

15-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919554400317)140719 5,000.00 2,806.13
1851

15-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919540677436)140719 22.00 2,784.13
2012

15-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 919607900690)150719 10,000.00 12,784.13
0725

15-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919608131686)150719 45.00 12,739.13
0805

15-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919616846069)150719 8,000.00 4,739.13
0823

15-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 919608095326)150719 372.00 4,367.13
0827

15-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 919636714435)150719 22.00 4,345.13
0937

16-07-2019  ATM WDR 160719 2024 AT 2,000.00 2,345.13

+HOSUR ROAD BANG
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

17-07-2019  POS PYMT 170719 0750 AT 205.67 2,139.46
TRIAKSHAA ENTERPRIS BAN

17-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 919809831353)170719 5,000.00 7,139.46
0927

17-07-2019 IMPS 5,148.00 1,991.46
RRN919809622780/YESBOCMSNO
C/888888003588746

17-07-2019 IMPS RRN:919809404193/From 4,628.00 6,619.46
FINNOVATION DISBURSE

17-07-2019  ATM WDR 170719 1126 AT 5,200.00 1,419.46
+ELECTRONIC CITY-
NXTTCSBANG

20-07-2019  ATM WDR 200719 2311 AT 1,000.00 419.46
+ELECTRONIC CITY-
NXTTCSBANG

20-07-2019 ATM WDR 200719 2311 AT 23.60 395.86
+ELECTRONIC CITY-
NXTTCSBANG

22-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920222180493)210719 40.00 355.86
2230

22-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920340435347)220719 22.00 333.86
1035

22-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920328376203)220719 47.00 286.86
1429

22-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920332290480)220719 22.00 264.86
1647

22-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920317601598)220719 22.00 242.86
1756

22-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 920321636018)220719 125.00 367.86
2140

23-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 920421574989)230719 22.00 345.86
0717

23-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 920424508300)230719 22.00 323.86
1227

23-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920454065940)230719 23.00 300.86
1859

23-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 920484639453)230719 22.00 278.86
2103

24-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920521832085)240719 22.00 256.86
0705

24-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920560895958)240719 22.00 234.86
1504

24-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920572085176)240719 22.00 212.86
1805

24-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 920519859839)240719 56.00 268.86
1958

24-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920522288230)240719 50.00 218.86
2247

24-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 920522886219)240719 4.00 222.86
2247

25-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920616172443)250719 25.00 197.86
0814

25-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920630249691)250719 22.00 175.86
1009

25-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920642882722)250719 50.00 125.86
2159

26-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920728264544)260719 22.00 103.86
0734

26-07-2019 UPI D(RRN 920724778075)260719 22.00 81.86
0848

30-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 921118031855)300719 27.00 108.86
0926

30-07-2019 UPI C(RRN 921110631376)300719 80.00 188.86
1056

30-07-2019  UPI D(RRN 921112362276)300719 22.00 Page 7 of 166.86

30-07-2019

1225
IMPS RRN:921119870218/From

673.66 840.52



